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Part Number

499686-03
498974-00
498916-00
498918-42
498977-00
498922-00
000000-00
498913-15
499687-00
498567-00
498563-01
498561-01
498565-31
498566-00
498571-00
498755-02
498977-00
498753-08
498932-02
499688-02
000000-00
498761-05
498972-00
499574-00
498946-00
499584-00
000903-00

PartsList for FS2400RS Type 1

Description

BUTTON,LOCK-OFF
SCREW
CONN.ROD & BRG
PIN

SCREW

BRG. RETAINER
No Longer Available
SLEEVE BEARING
SEAL

SPRING
COLLAR,INNER
SLIDER
COLLAR,OUTER
CLAMP PIN
LEVER

SHOE

SCREW

SWITCH

MOTOR & PINION
GEAR CASE ASSY
No Longer Available
IDENT LABEL
RUBBER PLUG
SEAL

RETAINING RING
WASHER

BALL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
856
857
862
866
867
871

Part Number

497495-00
498762-14
498913-14
5100035-03
5100034-00
75-273
75-490
5100857-06
FS240BX
5102026-00
90553447

PartsList for FS2400RS Type 1

Description

SCREW

NAMEPLATE

SLEEVE BEARING
SPRING

TERMINAL BLOCK
6IN 10TPI RECIP BLADE
4IN 18TPI MET.BLADE
STORAGE BAG
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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